JEZDECKA SKOLA

EQUUS KINSKY

MCR PONY S+D
2013

Oblast Praha

C1304 Balouskova
A1670 Krouzkova
A1934 Paskova
A1934 Paskova
A1934 Paskova
B3313 KrusSinova
B3313 KrusSinova
A1780 Plsek
A1780 Pisek
A1902 Melmerova
A1902 Melmerova
A1956 Bubenikova
A1930 Endtova
A1877 Chasova

15 A1892 Novak
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Stredoceska oblast

Chmelova
Matuska
Zudorova
Matuska
Svobodova
Kudéjova
Kahankova
K¥izkova
Vegrichtova
Hrudkova
Stépankova
Najmanova
Tarabini
Mikova
Benesova
Najmanova
Najmanova
Mikova
Skrivankova
Skrivankova
Matuska

16 B3187
17 B2982
18 B3444
19 B2982
21 B3162
22 B2800
23 B3410
24 B3135
25 B3071
26 B2843
28 B3423
29 B3119
30 B3284
31 B3289
32 B3021
33 B3119
34 B3119
35 B3289
36 B3145
37 B3145
38 B2982

MCR Pony skoky + drezura a Sampionat nadéji
Hradistko * 15.

stavk 13.8

Zuzana
Tereza
Julie

Julie

Julie

Sarah Ennie
Sarah Ennie
Tomas
Tomas
Lucie

Lucie

Adéla
Karolina
Patricie
Anna Lani

Kristyna
Petr-Jan
Marika
Petr-Jan
Pavlina
Barbora
Sdra
Michaela
Denisa
Anna
Natdlie
Sofie
Natalia
Markéta
Eliska
Sofie
Sofie
Markéta
Anna Julie
Anna Julie
Petr-Jan

JK lluze Makotrasy

JK T.G.Masaryka - Hektor
JKVUZV UhFinéves
JKVUZV UhFinéves
JKVUZV UhFinéves
Jezdecky klub Jezdci.cz
Jezdecky klub Jezdci.cz
JK Equuleus Praha

JK Equuleus Praha

JK Equuleus Praha

JK Equuleus Praha

Stdj Urban o.s.

JK lluze Makotrasy
Jezdecky klub Norma
Jezdecky klub SANDY

Jezdecky klub BRANALDI o.s.

Jezdecky klub Drazka
Jezd.staj MAZVA Cakov o.s.
Jezdecky klub Drazka

JK Heroutice

JK Heroutice

Jezdecké stredisko Ritka
Jezdecky klub Marko

JK Mélnik
T.J.Sokol-Jizdarna Kladno
JK Cesky Dvr

JK Cesky Dvr

JK Kolodéje

JK Mélnik

JK Volevec

JK Cesky Dvr

JK Cesky Dvar

JK Mélnik

JK Mélnik

JK Mélnik

Jezdecky klub Drazka

2001
2000
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2000
2002

2003
2001
2001
2001
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001

12
13

11
11
12
12
10
10
10
12
13
11

10
12
12
12
14
15
14
15
15
13
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

- 18. 8. 2013

. 2013

KC2621
KA2036
KE1238
KD1597
KA2279
KB4991
KB3819
KB4945
KA2128
KH3779
KA1843
KF4096
KA2677
KB3326
KD2036

KA1765
KB3920
KA1095
KV0438
KA1980
KB4925
KH3434
KB4617
KB4247
KB4997
KH2636
KF2672
KB5034
KB4782
KD1239
KB3543
KB4937
KB3626
KA1363
KEO728
KB4376

LIPTON SAMBA
SISl 10

GOLDBAR
GRANADA 2

BASTA

DAHAB 1

DOLLOM VALMONT
VENDELIN 2
SAMARA 1
MYSLENKA
FORREST

VASIL

LAMIA 3

TONY 2

CARDA

BOND 4

GLEN MASA
WENDY 1

GLEN ALLY
MYTHOS

KACA 1

DAMBRA

DENNY 9
GILLETTE

ELSHOFS REINOUT
LUCAS 3

GERA 1

MARUSE

KEWIN 1

LORINO
NIGHTBEAUTY T.
HOPE VAN'T KRUIS
VILA 4

WISCHIBO
MAXIMO COPILOT
GLEN NAOMI

2007
2003
2000
1998
2005
2008
2004
2008
1999
2005
2004
1998
2008
2002
2002

2002
1999
1995
2003
1998
2008
2004
2005
2006
2004
1999
1997
2007
2005
1996
1998
2007
2002
2000
1995
2006

11
14
18
10
15

O J 0o © Un»n

14
16

17
15

11
13
18
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CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
BEL
CZE
GER
SUlI
CZE

Hrebdin LIPTON-Trdvn
Ing.Krouzkova Marie
Mgr.Paskova Martina
Paskova Julie
Mgr.Paskova Martina
Krusinova Veronika
Slaba Tereza

PISek Milan

PISek Milan
Melmerova Lenka
Melmerova Lenka
MISINET

Endtova

AC ENERGY s.r.o.
Novak Radka

Drozenova Eva
Matuskova Marcela
Zudorova Marika
Matuskova Marcela
Svoboda Milan
Kudéjova Lenka
Bc.Handackova Radana
Krizek Jakub
Ing.Mestenhauser Vla
JUDr.Hrudka Frantise
Michael Ranch s.r.o.
Ing.Najman Lukas
Tarabini Darina
Jezdecky klub Mélnik
Ing.Bene$ Tomas
Sabolova Katefina
Ing.Najman Lukas
Jezdecky klub Mélnik
Skrivankova Anna Jul

Matuskova Marcela



39 B2541 Hrudkova

40 B3072 Hefmanova

41 B3071 Vegrichtova

42 A1756 Roubalova

126 B2808 Matuska
Jihoceska oblast

44 C(C1471 Kacirkova

45 (C1012 Mares

46 C1015 Mares

47 C1372 Mrzenova

48 (1198 Kamirova

49 (1435 Horova

50 (C1232 Tumova

51 C1412 De Jagerova

52 C1412 De Jagerova

53 (1038 Tabofikova

Zapadoceska oblast

54 D1801 Vlachova
55 D1700 Dajbych
56 A1969 Mareckova

Severoceska oblast

57 E1853 Janovska
58 E1899 Cermakova
59 E1500 Pavlisova
60 E1579 Kfivankova
61 E1778 Ducka

62 E1671 Kucerova

Jihomoravska oblast

63 G3459 Cermakova

Marie
Lenka
Denisa
Séra
Lukas

Kristyna
Jakub
Ondrej
Kristyna
Barbora
Lucie
Sarka
Katefina
Katefina
Jana

Barbora
Petr
Katefina

Aneta
Martina
Michaela
Veronika
Justina
Katefina

Karolina

Severomoravska oblast

65 H3757
66 H3869
67 H3869
68 H3248
69 H3918
70 H3604
71 H3604
72 H3604

Vysoudilova
Skutova
Skutova
Dostalova
Latalova
Volna

Volna

Volna

Oblast Karlovy Vary

Markuskova

73 KO0181
74 K0240 Polackova
75 KO0242 Ticha

Tereza
Adéla
Adéla
Lenka
Eliska
Klara
Klara
Klara

Tereza
Eliska
Kristyna

T.J.Sokol-Jizddrna Kladno
JK Mélnik

JK Mélnik

JK Mélnik

Jezdecky klub Drazka

JK Altius
JKDelphinus
JKDelphinus

JK Dobrosov

JK Borova

JK Argos Trebon o.s.
JK Koba

JK Slapy

JK Slapy

JK Essa-Hippo

Jezdecky klub Jifi¢na
Ing.Petr Dajbych

Jezdecka spole¢nost Kamenny Dvdr, 0.s

JS u Ryzacka

JS u Ryzacka

JS u Ryzacka

Jezdecky klub Martinéves
TJ JO Nisa Jablonec
Jezdecky klub Elite

JK Panska Licha

JK Banik Ostrava

JK Chotébuz, o.s.

JK Chotébuz, o.s.

JK Dvir Nové Zamky
Pony klub Olesnice
SK Freeland Moravka
SK Freeland Mordavka
SK Freeland Mordavka

Sportovni staj Donthova
Cesta ke konim o.s. Nejdek
Cesta ke konim o.s. Nejdek

1997
1999
1998
1999
1998

2001
2003
2003
2001
1997
2000
1997
1998
1998
2003

2001
1999
2002

2003
2002
1998
1997
2001
1999

2002

2001
2001
2001
1999
2003
2001
2001
2001

2001
1997
1999

16
14
15
14
15

12
10
10
12
16
13
16
15
15
10

12
14
11

10
11
15
16
12
14

11

12
12
12
14
10
12
12
12

12
16
14

KH2659
KB2195
KH4048
KB3014
KB4834

KC2085
KC2546
KC2673
KC2404
Kv0470
KC2608
KB3753
KC2631
KE1522
KC2547

KE1521
KH3042
KA1372

KE1639
KE1628
KE2047
KH1864
KB3524
KE2030

KB4172

KH3041
KH4299
KF4137

KH3612
KH2770
KLOOO5

KH4850
KH4485

KKO0355
KK0441
KK0247

PEGAS 12
SABINA 3
SUN SHAIN
NIGHT BOY
GLEN SAHIB

ZITNAS PANJA
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY
ZITNAS DOLCE VITA
TRIKET-H

LIPTON SINAJ
BORIS 6
KARA/BACARDIA I
BEST SIMPLY'S BOY
DRAK 11

ROMEO 17

ALAN 3
TOP DEJA VUE
ROGER

TRINKA

BLESK 18

HOLSTEINS DIRIGENT
ANGELIKA 6

JACK 4

MINO

INDIGO 4

SIBAL
BRITANIK 1
SONY 2
SILBERLOCKE
DELMORA
SATURN 3
WIKTOR
OSKAR 4

LIMETREE ARACORN
JENIFER 3
ST.NORBERT

1998
1996
2005
1994
2003

1995
2005
2001
2005
2004
2007
2003
2004
2003
2002

2001
2002
1997

2003
2002
2005
1995
2001
2002

1998

2002
1997
2006
1997
2001
2002
2006
2005

2002
2002
2004

15
17

19
10

18

12

10

10
11

12
11
16

10
11

18
12
11

15

11
16

16
12
11

11
11
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SVK
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE

GER
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
GER
CZE
ESP

CZE
GER
POL

CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER

BEL

CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
POL

CZE
CZE
CZE

Hrudkova Marie
Jezdecky klub Mélnik
Cekalova Barbora
Roubal Tomas
Matuskova Marcela

Kralertova Jana
Ing.MaresSova Michala
DUO DELPHINUS s.r.o.
Mrzena Martin
Ing.Kamir Vlastimil
Horovda Marta

Tama Jifi

Jelinkova Martina
Jelinkova Martina
Bifiovska lveta

Vlachova Yvona
Ing.Dajbychova Lenka
Benesova Daniela

Manzelé Pavlisovi
Manzelé Pavlisovi
Manzelé Pavlisovi
Kfivankova Veronika
Ducka Justina
Kucerova Simona

Ing.Cerméakova Jana

Vysoudilova Miluse
Skutova Adéla
Skutova Adéla
Ing.Dostal David
Odlozil Adolf
Kondziolka Pavel
SK FREELAND

SK FREELAND

Markuskova Pavlina
Polacek Vlastimil
FoSenbauerova Lucie



76 K0244
77 KO0186
78 KO0251
79 KO0251
80 K0251
81 K0251
82 KO0185 Hiittnerova
125 E1779 StruZinsky

Zlinska oblast
83 L0108 Hanackova
84 10148 Darikova
85 H3720 Vingralkova
86 H3720 Vingralkova
87 L0296 Kudelova
111 H3720 Vingralkova

Kumicikova
Nenko
Pospéch
Pospéch
Pospéch
Pospéch

Klara
Natdlie
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Kamila
Frantisek

Alexandra
Terezie
Sara

Sara
Viktorie
Sara

Sampionat nadéji 2013

88 Al1968
89 A1963
90 A1892
91 H4120
92 E1780
93 (1104
94 B3422
95 V0627
108 B3338
124 A1940

Hartzova
Helebrantova
Novak
Vyvialova
Galova
Neumannova
Zderadicka
Varnkova
Wiesnerova
Schmiedhamer

Nina
Anna
Anna Lani
Tereza
Karolina
Michaela
Jiri
Barbora
Karolina
Jan

Vychodoceska oblast

96 F4015
97 F2827
98 F2846
99 F3936
100 B3052
101 F2846
102 F3983 Finsterle
103 F3983 Finsterle

pouze SSP 2013
104 A1968 Hartzova
105 A1963 Helebrantova
107 B3286 Viderska
109 C1473 Simova

110 C1438 Novakova
112 H3297 Theimerova

Skfivanova
Orctova
Votavova
Lipavska
Vitkova
Votavova

Eliska
Eliska
Sarka
Tereza
Eliska
Sarka
Sara
Sara

Nina
Anna
Barbora
Veronika
Nikol
Viktorie

JK Karlovy Vary -Stard Role o.s.

Cesta ke konim o.s. Nejdek
Pegas Dépoltovice
Pegas Dépoltovice
Pegas Dépoltovice
Pegas Dépoltovice
Cesta ke konim o.s. Nejdek
Sp.a chov.stdje Gasstr - LS

JK Ramir Bélov

JS "Al-Kham-Sa"Zlamanka o.s.

Stdj Derby o.s.
Stdj Derby o.s.

JS "Al-Kham-Sa"Zlamanka o.s.

Stdj Derby o.s.

JK Sedla

Stdj LH Praha

Jezdecky klub SANDY
TJ JK Trojanovice
Jezdecky Klub QUELLA
JK DobroSov

JK Cesky Dvr

JK Ratibofské Hory

JK Mélnik
Equine-Hoffmeister o.s.

JK Hfebcin Sucha
JC Rusek

Stdj J+J Votava
JK Sloupnice

SK Hlavice

Stdj J+J Votava
JK Hfebcin Sucha
JK Hfebcin Sucha

JK Sedla

Stdj LH Praha
JK Mélnik

JK Falea

JK Falea

JK Amir

2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
1998
2001

1999
2000
2002
2002
2003
2002

2001
2004
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001
2002
2004
2002

2003
1997
1997
2001
1998
1997
2001
2001

2001
2004
2000
2000
2002
1999

11
11
12
12
12
12
15
12

14
13
11
11
10
11

12

11
12
12

12
11

11

10
16
16
12
15
16
12
12

12

13
13
11
14

KK0532
KH3067
KK0547
KB3103
KK0498
KK0365
KG3612
KD1568

KE1508
KLO441
KA1849
KH2662
KLO333
KKO036

KA2642
KA2565
KG3549
KH2198
KE2054
KC2403
KB5218
KV0832
KB3175
KB3594

KF3994
KF4090
KF4221
KF3201
KB4209
KH2860
KF4113
KA2364

KA2451
KA2566
KB2568
KC2352
KC2487
KH4150

IRON LADY MOONLIGHT

MILLICE ANNE-LIPAN'S STAR/MII

BIM 1

LIRA

DERCYK BLADE
JASPER 3
TIMEA 1
JENNY 5

GRENADIER
KRYSTOF 3

EMIL-R

BOHEMIA WILD BOY
DORINKA

KENY 2

PRINCEZNA 12
DOWNLAND PANTHER
PEPI 2

MARKYZA 3

ZORO 2

SAMANTHA 6

SANTY

LINDA 37

SARGO

LUCAS 5

MONTY 14
BLUEBERRY VALMART
LIPTON KITE

JURASEK 12

PRETORIA EBONY
KACENKA 1
MOLENHORN'S REVITA
SIEPKE'S DIABOLO

BRILLIANT-TEREZA

IDOOL HOF TER ZEEDYCKE
VIKI 3

LOLA 3

SHEILA 6

CHUANITA

2006
2002
2008
2000
2006
2006
2000
1999

2002
2007
2004
1999
2007
1999

2003
2002
2004
1998
2000
1998
2005
2004
2001
2002

2003
2004
2006
1998
2001
1998
2000
2001

2007
2004
1999
2006
2006
2006

11

13

13
14

11

14

14

10
11

15
13
15

12
11

10

15
12
15
13
12
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NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
NED

CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Nenko Andrea
Lahodnad Jana
Neskodova Lada
Lahodnad Jana
Helena Lahodna
Ing.Chasa Ales
StruZinsky Libor

Bc.Hanackova Radana
Darnkova Lucie
Ing.Vingralkova Simo
Stdj Derby

Darikova Lucie
Peterkova

Hartzova Veronika
Helebrantova Laura
Novak Radka
Strnadlova Lucie
Gaélova Karolina
Neumannova Michaela
Brozkova Alena
Ing.Vanék Pavel
Jezdecky klub Mélnik
Schmiedhamerova Hele

Skfivanova Natasa
Orctova Sarka
Votavovy Jitka a Sar
Petrus Vaclav

Hladik Jifi
Meixnerova Karolina
MVDr.Finsterle René
Jezdecky klub Kolowr

Ing.Krouzkovd Marie
Helebrantova Laura
Jezdecky klub Mélnik
Sima Daniel
Novakova Nikol
Ing.Némec Vaclav



113 B3296 Ryndova Denisa Stdj Krémarova,o.s. 2000 13 KB4770 SYBONE 2004 9 2 CZE Ryndova Denisa

114 A2007 Majorosova Karolina JK jezdecké spole¢nosti Cténice 2001 12 KB3275 ANETA7 2002 11 2 CZE Majorosova Karolina
115 A1940 Schmiedhamer Jan Equine-Hoffmeister o.s. 2002 11 KA2702 JIMMY 4 2007 6 3 CZE Rosicka

116 E1720 Touskova Vanessa Parkur Klub Décin 2000 13 KE2010 MELISA 4 2005 8 2 CZE GoldbergKarel

117 C1045 De Jagerova Alexandra  JK Slapy 2001 12 KE1522 DRAK11 2003 10 3 CZE lelinkova Martina
118 K0271 Skrbkova Séara Cesta ke konim o.s. Nejdek 2003 10 KB2689 TOMASEK 1999 14 3 CZE Skrbkova Jana

119 B3317 Knetlova Tereza Jezdecky klub Atrej 2001 12 KB5200 SAM 19 2009 4 3 CZE Hurkova Helena

120 B2990 Seborova Anna JK Cesky Dvar 2001 12 KB2173 SANDY 1 1996 17 2 CZE Bartipanovd Markéta
121 B3028 GabrysSova Petra JK Cesky Dvir 1997 16 KB5103 DARINKA 2 2007 6 2 CZE GabrySova Tereza
122 B2993 Matéjovska Adéla JK Cesky Dvir 1999 14 KF2775 AMALKA 3 1998 15 2 CZE Havlicek Milan

123 B2946 Baftipanova Hana JK (viesk\'/ Dvlr 1997 16 KB5100 DESTENY 2002 11 2 GER Bartipanova Adéla

INFORMACNI PORTAL
VYKONNOSTNI ZEBRICKY
SERIALY - FOTOGALERIE

ROZPISY - IN2ERCE
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